Development Engineering - Utility Specialists
Area Technologist & Engineer Maps
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Development Engineering Utility Specialists —— 17
Coordinator:  Erin Ward
Erin.Ward@Calgary.ca N
Intake Coordinator: 1
Sukhdeep Pinder-Dhami
WA-ResourcesDevelopmentApprovals@Calgary.ca
Area Technologists 19
Team Lead: Derek Kinrade
Derek.Kinrade@Calgary.ca 20
Area 1: David Boettcher
David.Boettcher@Calgary.ca
Area 2: Steve Roberts
Steve.Roberts@Calgary.ca 21
Area 3: Ben Ngan
Benjamin.Ngan@Calgary.ca
Area 4: Lisa Green 22
Lisa.Green@Calgary.ca
Area 5: Jennifer Derby Wagner
Jennifer.Derbywagner@Calgary.ca 23
Area 6: Mark Brown
Mark.Brown@Calgary.ca
Area 7: Carly Saik
Carly.Saik@Calgary.ca 24
Grade Slips: Craig Campbell
Craig.Campbell@Calgary.ca
Capital Tech:  |zabella Lalji 25
Izabella.Lalji@Calgary.ca
Area Engineers & Capital Projects 26
BOW-
Sr. DevEng:  Ben Smith v —
INI
Ben.Smith@Calgary.ca L
Sr.Dev Eng:  James Seller 27
James.Seller@Calgary.ca
Area 1: Wesley Lo |
Wesley.Lo@Calgary.ca 1 4 3 4 S
Area 2: Laurie Lin Kilometers
Langji.Lin@Calgary.ca
Area3 & 4: Gloria Bei
Gloria.Bei@Calgary.ca
Area 5: Emily Baum (E.L.T)
Emily.Baum@Calgary.ca
Area 6: Neal Voll
Neal.Voll@Calgary.ca
Area 7: Victoria Pryce

Victoria.Pryce@Calgary.ca



